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Nbr Name

Time Credits
1529 Brandon Bailey

24 Adam Householder

354 Sam Cutler

805 Paul Palmer
N9 Ricky Brabec
Nbr Name

Penalties
1022 Nate Martino
1024 Wheeler Morgan
1084 Joe. Jepsen
2981 Rodney Pyburn
2996 Brook Jensen
342 Kyle Hearold
408 Irvin Casillas
423 Zachary Hayward
508 James J Shultz
58 Tracy Graf
6157 Trevor Harvey
6160 Jerry.. Herling
6173 Kyle Jergensen
6177 Travis. Williams
7277 Mike Mccarthy
74 Mike Prescott
77 Robby Gordon
77 Robby Gordon
Q1 Erin Simmons
T911 Josh Meister

2020 Vegas to Reno

Aug 14, 2020

TIME CREDITS AND PENALTIES REPORT

Class

1500
Trick Truck
Open A
O-50 E
Open P
Class

1000

1000

1000

UTV Unl
UTV Unl
Open E
Quad E
Quad E
0O-30 E
Trick Truck
6100

6100

6100

6100

7200

Trick Truck
Trick Truck
Trick Truck
Quad P
UTV Turbo

Penalty/Credit Time

00:00:30
00:02:00
00:22:00
00:02:00
00:06:00

Penalty/Credit Time

00:05:00
00:10:00
00:06:00
00:07:00
00:06:00
00:15:00
00:15:00
00:15:00
00:15:00
00:05:00
00:07:00
00:07:00
00:07:00
00:03:00
00:06:00
00:03:00
00:10:00
00:06:00
00:08:00
02:00:00
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Reason

Stopped to help down vehicle
Stopped to help down vehicle
Stopped to help down rider
Stopped to help down rider
Stopped to help down rider
Reason

Speeding in Speed Zone Mile 97
Speeding in Speed Zone Mile 97
Speeding in Speed Zone Mile 97
Speeding in Speed Zone Mile 97
Speeding in Speed Zone Mile 97
Passing in No passing Zone
Passing in No passing Zone
Passing in No passing Zone
Roosting Paved Rd Xing 3
Speeding in Speed Zone Mile 97
Speeding in Speed Zone Mile 97
Speeding in Speed Zone Mile 97
Speeding in Speed Zone Mile 97
Speeding in Speed Zone Mile 97
Speeding in Speed Zone Mile 97
Speeding Pit 2

Speeding Pit 12

Speeding in Speed Zone Mile 97
Speeding in Speed Zone Mile 97
Outside Assistance
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