2020 Vegas to Reno

Aug 14, 2020

TIME CREDITS AND PENALTIES REPORT

Printed: 08/20/2020 10:01 am

Nbr	Name	Class	Penalty/Credit Time	Reason
Time Credits				
		1500	00:00:30	Stopped to help down vehicle
24	Brandon Bailey Adam Householder	Trick Truck	00:02:00	Stopped to help down vehicle
354	Sam Cutler		00:02:00	Stopped to help down rider
		Open A		• • •
805	Paul Palmer	O-50 E	00:02:00	Stopped to help down rider
N9 Nbr	Ricky Brabec Name	Open P Class	00:06:00 Penalty/Credit Time	Stopped to help down rider Reason
		Class	renally/Credit Time	Reason
	alties			
1022	Nate Martino	1000	00:05:00	Speeding in Speed Zone Mile 97
	Wheeler Morgan	1000	00:10:00	Speeding in Speed Zone Mile 97
1084	Joe. Jepsen	1000	00:06:00	Speeding in Speed Zone Mile 97
2981	Rodney Pyburn	UTV Unl	00:07:00	Speeding in Speed Zone Mile 97
2996	Brook Jensen	UTV Unl	00:06:00	Speeding in Speed Zone Mile 97
342	Kyle Hearold	Open E	00:15:00	Passing in No passing Zone
408	Irvin Casillas	Quad E	00:15:00	Passing in No passing Zone
423	Zachary Hayward	Quad E	00:15:00	Passing in No passing Zone
508	James J Shultz	O-30 E	00:15:00	Roosting Paved Rd Xing 3
58	Tracy Graf	Trick Truck	00:05:00	Speeding in Speed Zone Mile 97
6157	Trevor Harvey	6100	00:07:00	Speeding in Speed Zone Mile 97
6160	Jerry Herling	6100	00:07:00	Speeding in Speed Zone Mile 97
6173	Kyle Jergensen	6100	00:07:00	Speeding in Speed Zone Mile 97
6177	Travis. Williams	6100	00:03:00	Speeding in Speed Zone Mile 97
7277	Mike Mccarthy	7200	00:06:00	Speeding in Speed Zone Mile 97
74	Mike Prescott	Trick Truck	00:03:00	Speeding Pit 2
77	Robby Gordon	Trick Truck	00:10:00	Speeding Pit 12
77	Robby Gordon	Trick Truck	00:06:00	Speeding in Speed Zone Mile 97
Q1	Erin Simmons	Quad P	00:88:00	Speeding in Speed Zone Mile 97
T911	Josh Meister	UTV Turbo	02:00:00	Outside Assistance

Printed: 08/20/2020 10:01 am